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2.5 Highway Financial Matters
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2.5c(2) Local Assistance Conservation Land (CL) Program Project Resolution:  FP-00-58
1

$2,000,000
California State Coastal

Conservancy
MTC

04-San Mateo
Senate:  11

Assembly:  21

Purisima Farms Land Acquisitions Project.
On Highway 1, approximately one mile south of the Half
Moon Bay City limits.
Acquire a conservation and trail easement on TEH 534-
acre Purisima Farms property.

923520L
TEA / 00-01

$2,000,000

2000-01
101-0042
101-0890

20.30.100.812
TEA

-
$2,000,000

$2,000,000


